
July 27, 2015  SKOLKOVO 

MUNICIPAL	
  AND	
  CORPORATE	
  SKOLKOVO	
  BUSES:	
  
SCHEDULE	
  OF	
  INTERNAL	
  AND	
  EXTERNAL	
  ROUTES	
  

EFFECTIVE	
  AS	
  OF	
  27.07.2015	
  



Skolkovo	
  Transport	
  Services	
  Scheme	
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The	
  road	
  will	
  take	
  10-­‐25	
  min	
  
during	
  working	
  days	
  and	
  	
  
weekends	
  

Slavyansky	
  boulevard,	
  	
  
Filyovsky	
  Park	
  
	
  Kuntsevskaya	
  

“Trekhgorka”	
  Railway	
  staQon	
  	
  
HYPERCUBE	
  

TECHNOPARK	
  

POLET	
   PARKING	
  Р-­‐3	
  

	
  	
  Municipal	
  route	
  818,	
  818Э**	
  (Slavyansky	
  boulevard,	
  Filyovsky	
  Park	
  metro	
  sta>ons),	
  
867	
  (Kuntsevskaya	
  metro	
  sta>on	
  );	
  
	
  
	
  Internal	
  Route	
  of	
  the	
  Corporate	
  Transport;	
  
	
  
	
  Municipal	
  Route	
  27	
  

The	
  road	
  will	
  take	
  
29-­‐45	
  min.	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

Please	
  pay	
  a^enQon	
  
that	
  only	
  big	
  buses	
  
can	
  deliver	
  you	
  to	
  
InnovaQve	
  Center	
  
(not	
  shu^le	
  buses/

marshrutkas)	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

During	
  working	
  days	
  

Railway	
  staQon	
  
“Trekhgorka”	
  

Pick-­‐up	
  and	
  
drop-­‐off	
  

You	
  can	
  transfer	
  to	
  the	
  
route	
  27	
  from	
  the	
  

route	
  11	
  ,	
  which	
  departs	
  
from	
  “Odintsovo”	
  railway	
  

sta>on	
  
	
  



Municipal	
  Routes	
  818	
  and	
  867	
  	
  
Pick-­‐up	
  and	
  Drop-­‐off	
  

120	
  м	
  

867	
  
ager	
  11-­‐00	
  

Kuntsevskaya	
  metro	
  sta>on	
  	
  

from	
  6:35	
  >ll	
  11:20	
  (818)	
  

from	
  	
  6:43	
  >ll	
  23:20	
  (867)	
  	
  

818	
  

75	
  м	
   Bus	
  stop	
  

Slavyansky	
  boulevard	
  metro	
  sta>on	
  	
  
Exit	
  from	
  the	
  last	
  carriage	
  of	
  the	
  train	
  

out	
  of	
  the	
  city	
  center	
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EXTERNAL	
  Routes	
  Schedule	
  from	
  metro	
  and	
  railway	
  sta>on	
  to	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Skolkovo	
  EFFECTIVE	
  ON	
  27.07.2015	
  

№	
  27,	
  818,	
  818	
  Э,	
  867	
  

*	
  Color	
  and	
  number	
  of	
  the	
  route	
  correspond	
  to	
  the	
  color	
  and	
  departure	
  Qme	
  specified	
  in	
  the	
  schedule	
  

Schedule	
  from	
  “Slavyansky	
  Boulevard”	
  metro	
  staQon	
  to	
  Skolkovo	
  (Parking	
  P-­‐3)	
  during	
  working	
  days	
  	
  

6:35	
   7:00	
   7:25	
   7:50	
   8:00	
   8:15	
   8:25	
   8:40	
   8:55	
   9:20	
   9:40	
  
10:00	
   10:30	
   10:54	
   11:20	
  

Schedule	
  from	
  “Trekhgorka”	
  railway	
  staQon	
  to	
  Skolkovo	
  (Polyot)	
  during	
  working	
  days	
  and	
  weekends	
  
From	
  20.07.2015	
  

7:35	
   7:50	
   8:10	
   8:20	
   8:40	
   8:50	
   9:00	
   9:10	
   9:25	
   9:45	
   10:05	
  
10:40	
   11:05	
   11:20	
   12:00	
   12:30	
   13:00	
   13:30	
   14:00	
   14:30	
   15:00	
   15:30	
  
16:00	
   16:30	
   17:00	
  

Schedule	
  from	
  “Kuntsevskaya”	
  metro	
  staQon	
  to	
  Skolkovo	
  (Parking	
  P-­‐3)	
  during	
  working	
  days	
  	
  

6:43	
   7:15	
   7:35	
   7:55	
   8:20	
   8:45	
   9:05	
   9:35	
   10:20	
   10:45	
   11:07	
   11:35	
   11:55	
   12:25	
  
12:40	
   13:05	
   13:35	
   14:05	
   14:40	
   15:15	
   15:45	
   16:05	
   16:20	
   16:45	
   17:15	
   17:50	
   18:00	
   18:30	
  
19:05	
   19:37	
   20:25	
   21:05	
   21:40	
   22:15	
   23:20	
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EXTERNAL	
  Routes	
  Schedule	
  from	
  Skolkovo	
  to	
  metro	
  
and	
  railway	
  sta>on	
  EFFECTIVE	
  ON	
  27.07.2015	
  

№	
  27,	
  818,	
  818	
  Э,	
  867	
  

*	
  Color	
  and	
  number	
  of	
  the	
  route	
  correspond	
  to	
  the	
  color	
  and	
  departure	
  Qme	
  specified	
  in	
  the	
  schedule	
  

Schedule	
  from	
  “Skolkovo”	
  railway	
  staQon	
  Trechgorka	
  during	
  working	
  days	
  and	
  weekends	
  
From	
  20.07.2015	
  

8:20	
   9:00	
   10:10	
   10:40	
   11:10	
   11:40	
   12:10	
   12:40	
   13:10	
   13:40	
   14:10	
  
14:40	
   15:10	
   15:40	
   16:10	
   16:40	
   17:10	
   17:20	
   17:37	
   18:10	
   18:25	
   18:40	
  
19:00	
   19:15	
   19:40	
   19:55	
   20:20	
   20:30	
  

Schedule	
  from	
  Skolkovo	
  (Parking	
  P-­‐3)	
  to	
  “Kuntsevskaya”/	
  “Slavyansky	
  Boulevard	
  metro	
  staQons	
  during	
  working	
  days	
  	
  

7:25	
   7:55	
   8:15	
   8:35	
   9:25	
   9:55	
   10:10	
   10:17	
   10:32	
   10:40	
   10:47	
  
11:00	
   11:10	
   11:25	
   11:35	
   11:50	
   11:55	
   12:10	
   12:20	
   12:40	
   12:52	
   13:10	
  
13:27	
   14:02	
   14:32	
   15:10	
   15:20	
   15:45	
   15:55	
   16:23	
   16:30	
   16:55	
   17:05	
  
17:22	
   17:28	
   17-­‐42	
   17:55	
   18:03	
   18:10	
   18:17	
   18:30	
   18:45	
   19:00	
   19:10	
  
19:37	
   19:45	
   19:57	
   20:15	
   20:25	
   20:35	
   21:00	
   21:35	
   22:40	
   23:15	
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Addi>onal	
  transport	
  rout	
  from	
  Kyevskaya	
  Metro	
  
Sta>on	
  to	
  Skolkovo	
  

Start	
  	
  at	
  	
   Routs	
  Interval,	
  min	
  	
  

End	
  at	
  	
  

	
  	
  
	
  6-­‐30/7-­‐30	
  

	
  

7.00	
  –	
  10.00	
  	
   10.00	
  –	
  17.00	
   17.00	
  –	
  20.00	
   20.00	
  –	
  22.00	
  

22-­‐00	
  

	
  	
  	
  3-­‐6	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  5-­‐10	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  3-­‐6	
   	
  	
  	
  5-­‐10	
  

The	
  trip	
  cost	
  is	
  35	
  rubles	
  one	
  way.	
  
	
  
By	
  your	
  arrival	
  to	
  Nemchinovka	
  stop	
  a	
  shu^le	
  bus	
  will	
  deliver	
  you	
  
to	
  P3	
  parking	
  immediately.	
  
	
  
Transport	
  cards	
  are	
  invalid	
  on	
  this	
  rout	
  
	
  
The	
  shu^le	
  bus	
  has	
  an	
  addiQonal	
  stop	
  on	
  Slavyansky	
  bulvar	
  metro	
  
staQon.	
  	
  

Bus	
  Stop	
  №523	
  

Evropeisky	
  mall	
  

Kyevsky	
  Railway	
  
StaQon	
  	
  

Большая	
  Дорогомиловская	
  улица+	
  

	
  



INTERNAL	
  ROUTES	
  EFFECTIVE	
  ON	
  27.07.2015	
  
The	
  internal	
  route	
  includes	
  the	
  following	
  stops:	
  
Hypercube	
  –	
  intercept	
  parking	
  P3	
  –	
  Polet	
  –	
  Technopark	
  

Гиперкуб	
   Р-­‐3	
   Polet	
   Technopark	
  

Arrival	
  of	
  	
  
the	
  first	
  bus	
  to	
  
the	
  parking	
  P-­‐3	
  

-­‐	
   6:30	
  (from	
  Р-­‐3)	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
  

Re
gu
la
r	
  b

us
es
	
  

From	
  Р3	
  to	
  
Hypercube,	
  

departure	
  upon	
  
request	
  

7:50	
  -­‐	
  9:30	
  
Internal	
  route	
  from	
  Р3	
  with	
  5-­‐10**	
  minute	
  interval*	
  	
  

between	
  the	
  buses	
  

с	
  	
  09:30	
  до	
  17:30	
  
Internal	
  route	
  with	
  10-­‐15	
  minute	
  interval	
  between	
  the	
  buse**	
  

с	
  17:30	
  до	
  20:30	
  
Internal	
  route	
  with	
  5-­‐10**	
  minute	
  interval*	
  between	
  the	
  buses**	
  

с	
  20:30	
  до	
  23:30	
  
Internal	
  route	
  with	
  10-­‐20	
  minute	
  interval	
  between	
  the	
  buses	
  

Departure	
  of	
  
the	
  last	
  bus	
  to	
  
the	
  parking	
  P-­‐3	
  

23:30	
   23:35	
   23:40	
   23:45	
  

*	
  Internal	
  buses	
  may	
  depart	
  upon	
  occupancy	
  during	
  the	
  rush-­‐hours	
  
**	
  the	
  buses	
  depart	
  in	
  5	
  minutes	
  ager	
  the	
  first	
  passenger	
  has	
  boarded	
  

Polet	
  is	
  within	
  3-­‐minute	
  walk	
  from	
  Technopark	
  

AFTERNOON	
  ROUTES:	
  From	
  11:40	
  *ll	
   15:20	
  an	
  addi*onal	
   shu5le	
  
bus	
  Technopark	
  –	
  Polet	
  –	
  Hypercube	
  –	
  MSM	
  is	
  organized	
  (page	
  6)	
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Hypercube	
  

Technopark	
  

Polyot	
   Parking	
  Р-­‐3	
  

Internal	
  route	
  of	
  the	
  corporate	
  shu^le	
  bus	
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Schedule	
  for	
  INTERNAL	
  routes:	
  
AFTERNOON	
  and	
  Hypercube-­‐MSU	
  effec>ve	
  on	
  27.07.2015	
  

Technopark	
  –	
  Polet	
  –	
  Hypercube	
  –	
  MSU	
  (agernoon	
  route)	
  

To:	
  MSU	
   To:	
  Skolkovo	
  

From:	
  Technopark	
   From:	
  Polet	
   From:	
  MSU	
  

11:40	
   11:50	
   12:00	
  

12:15	
   12:25	
   12:35	
  

12:30	
   12:40	
   12:50	
  

12:45	
   12:55	
   13:05	
  

13:00	
   13:10	
   13:20	
  

13:15	
   13:25	
   13:35	
  

13:30	
   13:40	
   13:50	
  

13:45	
   13:55	
   14:05	
  

14:00	
   14:10	
   14:20	
  

14:15	
   14:25	
   14:35	
  

14:30	
   14:40	
   14:50	
  

14:45	
   14:55	
   15:05	
  

15:00	
   15:10	
   15:20	
  

Hypercube-­‐MSU	
  

From:	
  Hypercube	
   From:	
  MSU	
  

9:50	
   10:30	
  

10:20	
   11:00	
  

10:50	
   11:30	
  
11:20	
   12:00	
  
11:50	
   12:30	
  
12:20	
   13:00	
  
12:50	
   13:30	
  
13:20	
   14:00	
  
13:50	
   14:30	
  
14:20	
   15:00	
  
14:50	
   15:30	
  
15:20	
   16:00	
  
15:50	
   16:30	
  
16:20	
   17:00	
  
16:50	
   17:30	
  
17:20	
   18:00	
  
18:20	
   19:00	
  

Polet	
  –	
  Skoltech-­‐Technopark	
  construcQon	
  site	
  –	
  Slavyanskiy	
  bulvar	
  metro	
  staQon	
  

From	
  Polet	
  to	
  the	
  construcQon	
  site	
  
From	
  the	
  construcQon	
  site	
  to	
  Slavyanskiy	
  bulvar	
  metro	
  

staQon	
  
8:25	
   17:35	
  



Need	
  more	
  informa>on?	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Should	
  you	
  have	
  any	
  ques>ons,	
  as	
  well	
  as	
  proposals	
  on	
  

the	
  corporate	
  buses	
  opera>on,	
  feel	
  free	
  to	
  contact	
  	
  
the	
  Traffic	
  Control	
  Service	
  

«Odno	
  okno»	
  	
  contact@sk.ru	
  	
  
Tel.:	
  8(495/499)	
  82	
  -­‐555-­‐55	
  	
  
(or	
  internal	
  extension	
  5555)	
  

	
  
Should	
  you	
  have	
  any	
  quesQon	
  on	
  the	
  municipal	
  buses	
  

operaQon	
  feel	
  free	
  to	
  contact	
  	
  
the	
  Municipal	
  Traffic	
  Control	
  Service	
  (see	
  page	
  2)	
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